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Men / 42 / 6
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Grozin419
FL-Oldsmar

8.800 8.900 8.5509.700 8.9508.950 53.850
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabe Reed471
SC-Carolina Gym Ctr

8.300 7.150 8.2008.550 8.1008.100 48.400
3 3 2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Tyler Stark479
SC-GymMasters

8.200 7.000 8.4008.300 8.0008.250 48.150
4 4 3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Tristan Lewis489
TN-Gymnastics Counts

8.450 7.300 8.7507.200 7.9508.150 47.800
2 2 4 1 3 4 4 

4 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Alii490
TN-Premier Athletics

9.150 9.500 8.9009.500 9.5509.050 55.650
3T 2 1 6 3T 1 1 

1 

Robert Meyer455
NC-Metrolina

9.200 9.850 9.1009.200 8.9009.350 55.600
1T 1 4T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Grayson Sinco440
GA-Zenit

9.150 9.450 8.5509.150 9.3508.600 54.250
3T 3 6 12T 12T 3 3 

3 

Kaden Cobb414
FL-North Florida Jax

8.900 9.200 8.7009.050 9.1509.150 54.150
9 6 7 9 2 4 4 

4 

Christian Torres443
NC-Charlotte

8.650 9.250 9.3509.350 8.1509.000 53.750
12 5 2T 2 5T 12 5 

5 

Ryan Akouri421
FL-Park Avenue

8.800 9.350 9.4008.650 8.8508.600 53.650
10 4 14 1 12T 6 6 

6 

Brayden Byrom408
FL-Gym Force

9.100 7.650 8.8508.950 9.4509.050 53.050
6T 14 8 7 3T 2 7 

7 

Dresdyn Gilbert409
FL-Gym Force

9.050 9.000 8.4508.850 8.6509.000 53.000
8 9 9T 15 5T 7T 8 

8 

Jacob Felperin418
FL-Oldsmar

9.200 8.850 8.6009.200 7.7509.000 52.600
1T 11 4T 10T 5T 14 9 

9 

Jackson Makinson456
NC-New Vision

9.150 9.050 9.0009.350 8.6007.400 52.550
3T 8 2T 4 15 9 10 

10 

Lorenz Aleria469
SC-Carolina Gym Ctr

9.100 8.750 8.6008.700 8.0008.950 52.100
6T 12 11T 10T 8 13 11 

11 

Jakob Chapman449
NC-Langley

8.350 9.150 8.5008.700 8.4008.750 51.850
14 7 11T 14 10T 11 12 

12 

Cade Benfield422
FL-South Miami

8.400 8.100 8.9508.850 8.4508.750 51.500
13 13 9T 5 10T 10 13 

13 

Daisuke Watanabe482
SC-Lake Murray

7.550 8.900 8.5508.700 8.6508.450 50.800
15 10 11T 12T 14 7T 14 

14 

Trygg Brandon488
TN-Gymnastics Counts

8.700 7.500 8.7507.700 7.7008.900 49.250
11 15 15 8 9 15 15 

15 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Holihen404
FL-Boundless

8.900 9.400 9.0009.400 9.6509.550 55.900
5T 5T 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jaron Chiu467
NC-Triumph

8.600 9.750 9.1008.800 9.1008.850 54.200
10T 2 8T 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Eric Knox425
FL-TNT

8.900 9.500 8.7508.900 9.5008.600 54.150
5T 3T 7 11T 9T 2 3 

3 

Jackson Norman459
NC-Salem

8.850 9.250 9.1509.000 8.6009.100 53.950
7 9T 3T 1 3 9 4 

4 

Gavin Hunter413
FL-Naples Progress.

8.950 9.250 9.1008.500 8.4509.500 53.750
3T 9T 12T 2T 2 12 5 

5 

Jimmy Sterling427
FL-World Class

7.900 9.850 8.9008.950 8.8509.050 53.500
16 1 5T 7T 4 5* 6T

6T

Alexander Finsky423
FL-South Miami

8.700 9.500 8.8508.800 8.8508.800 53.500
9 3T 8T 9T 6T 5* 6T

6T

Cole Hudson420
FL-Oldsmar

8.500 9.400 8.7509.100 9.0508.600 53.400
12T 5T 2 11T 9T 4 8 

8 

Elliott Stevens446
NC-Flying High

9.200 9.150 8.9008.500 8.1508.800 52.700
1 11 12T 7T 6T 13 9 

9 

Josiah Highberger481
SC-Lake Murray

8.750 8.950 8.9508.650 8.6508.600 52.550
8 12 11 5T 9T 8 10 

10 

Ryan Weihl424
FL-South Miami

8.500 9.300 8.8508.400 8.8508.500 52.400
12T 8 14 9T 13 5T 11 

11 

Grayson Davis480
SC-Lake Murray

8.300 9.400 8.3008.950 7.4508.650 51.050
14T 5T 5T 14 8 15 12 

12 

Deklan Cunningham434
GA-GAA

8.600 7.000 8.5508.750 8.5508.600 50.050
10T 16 10 13 9T 10 13 

13 

Liam Bell439
GA-Zenit

8.950 8.550 7.4507.900 8.0008.150 49.000
3T 13 16 16 14 14 14 

14 

Caleb Reed477
SC-GAC

9.000 7.500 7.8508.300 8.5007.800 48.950
2 14 15 15 15 11 15 

15 

Luis Albaladejo400
FL-Angel's

8.300 7.150 8.9509.000 7.3507.400 48.150
14T 15 3T 5T 16 16 16 

16 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Piotrowicz401
FL-Angel's

9.050 9.200 8.8509.400 9.5009.550 55.550
5T 4 2T 15T 1 2T 1 

1 

Elijah Holihen403
FL-Boundless

9.150 9.850 9.1508.650 9.5008.950 55.250
4 2 16 1T 10 2T 2 

2 

Tyler Myers445
NC-Flying High

9.050 9.900 8.9509.450 8.9508.300 54.600
5T 1 1 8T 16 6 3 

3 

Savva Razdorozhnyy410
FL-Gymnastics DuSol

8.950 8.950 8.8008.900 9.1509.500 54.250
8 7 9 17 2 4 4T

4T

Gor Heboyan486
SC-Thomas Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.0009.100 8.6509.150 54.250
2 6 5T 6T 6T 9T 4T

4T

Tristan Robinson441
NC-Bull City

9.350 8.400 9.0508.700 9.0009.350 53.850
1 12 13T 5 3 5 6 

6 

Isaiah Webb432
GA-BIO

8.850 8.300 8.9008.700 9.6509.150 53.550
10 13 13T 13T 6T 1 7 

7 

Andrew Maroz487
SC-Thomas Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 8.8509.100 8.6008.200 53.350
3 3 5T 15T 17 11T 8 

8 

Campbell Jordan474
SC-Electric City

8.900 8.700 8.9509.000 8.1509.200 52.900
9 11 7T 8T 5 14 9 

9 

Nathaniel Billings452
NC-Metrolina

8.600 8.800 9.0008.700 8.6509.000 52.750
12T 9T 13T 6T 9 9T 10 

10 

Max Honeycutt450
NC-Langley

8.600 8.200 9.1008.800 8.6009.250 52.550
12T 14T 10 3T 4 11T 11 

11 

Noah Ekstrom466
NC-Tri-County

8.150 9.100 8.9508.750 8.8008.450 52.200
14 5 11T 8T 12T 7 12 

12 

Bryce Leonard462
NC-Sandhills

8.700 8.850 9.1008.300 8.2508.400 51.600
11 8 17 3T 14 13 13 

13 

Airen Peiris442
NC-Charlotte

7.600 8.800 8.9509.150 7.9509.050 51.500
16 9T 4 8T 8 16 14 

14 

Ethan O'Neal476
SC-GAC

7.900 7.950 8.9509.000 8.7008.450 50.950
15 16 7T 8T 12T 8 15 

15 

Micaah Smith402
FL-Bayside

7.500 8.200 9.1508.750 8.1008.500 50.200
17 14T 11T 1T 11 15 16 

16 

Cameron Kinsey483
SC-Olympia (Moncks)

9.050 6.600 8.9009.400 7.4508.350 49.750
5T 17 2T 13T 15 17 17 

17 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Ferris464
NC-Stanly County

9.200 9.650 8.7009.200 8.9509.250 54.950
3 4 1 13T 4T 4T 1 

1 

Zek Ledl438
GA-Tift Gym Academy

8.800 9.950 9.4509.050 8.2509.350 54.850
8T 1 2T 1 2T 11T 2 

2 

Simon Medina448
NC-Hahn's Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 8.8508.800 9.0008.850 54.450
1T 2T 9 7T 10T 3 3 

3 

Srihan Veeram431
GA-BIO

9.250 8.700 8.4008.200 9.2509.550 53.350
1T 10 15 16 1 1 4 

4 

Bryson Moon470
SC-Carolina Gym Ctr

8.800 8.900 8.8508.900 8.9508.900 53.300
8T 9 7T 7T 9 4T 5 

5 

William Buckley412
FL-Naples Progress.

8.300 9.700 8.9008.300 8.5009.350 53.050
12 2T 14 6 2T 9T 6 

6 

Cash Hoffman478
SC-GymMasters

8.750 9.150 8.8008.650 8.5009.000 52.850
10T 7 11 10T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Jimmy Dubrule468
NC-Triumph

8.100 9.400 8.7009.000 8.8008.800 52.800
14 5 4T 13T 12 6 8 

8 

Micah Macareno433
GA-Champion

9.150 8.200 9.0008.600 9.2008.600 52.750
4 12 12 5 14 2 9 

9 

Nico Sanchez417
FL-Nova Gymnastics

8.200 9.200 9.2008.700 8.2508.850 52.400
13 6 10 2 10T 11T 10 

10 

Aaron Hyman460
NC-Salem

8.900 8.950 9.1008.150 8.2509.000 52.350
5T 8 16 3 6T 11T 11 

11 

Micah Iannopollo458
NC-Nicks Flippin Kid

8.750 7.850 8.6008.900 8.7509.250 52.100
10T 13 7T 15 4T 7 12 

12 

Beckham Boggess453
NC-Metrolina

8.050 8.350 8.8509.000 8.2508.750 51.250
15 11 4T 7T 13 11T 13 

13 

Samuel Osborne485
SC-Simpsonville

8.900 7.500 8.8009.000 7.9008.400 50.500
5T 15 4T 10T 15 15 14 

14 

Elijah Corley415
FL-North Florida Jax

7.550 6.700 9.0509.050 8.6508.950 49.950
16 16 2T 4 8 8 15 

15 

Miles Fernandez428
GA-BIO

8.850 7.550 8.8008.400 7.6508.350 49.600
7 14 13 10T 16 16 16 

16 
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Men / 42 / 11+
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keargan Morris444
NC-Flying High

9.500 9.800 9.5009.450 9.6509.300 57.200
2 2T 1 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Aaron Giedt454
NC-Metrolina

8.950 9.900 9.0509.150 8.9009.350 55.300
4 1 4 10T 1 9T 2 

2 

Jackson Ahlbrandt411
FL-Naples Progress.

8.800 9.400 9.1509.100 9.2009.100 54.750
6 6 5T 6T 9T 4 3 

3 

Samuel Widman457
NC-New Vision

8.550 8.800 9.0509.300 9.3009.300 54.300
9 13 2 10T 2T 3 4 

4 

Ayden Martinez435
GA-PunchFront

7.900 9.650 9.2508.800 9.5008.900 54.000
17 5 12 5 16* 2 5T

5T

Jefferson Bird472
SC-Electric City

9.600 8.100 9.5009.100 8.8008.900 54.000
1 15 5T 1T 16* 11 5T

5T

Jordan Hunt465
NC-Stanly County

9.100 8.150 9.3009.050 9.1509.200 53.950
3 14 9T 3T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Bryce Miller463
NC-Sandhills

8.500 9.800 9.1508.700 7.7509.050 52.950
10T 2T 14 6T 11T 19 8 

8 

Jackson Decker473
SC-Electric City

8.900 8.050 8.9009.200 9.1508.600 52.800
5 16 3 15T 19 5T 9 

9 

Cooper Bragdon447
NC-Hahn's Gymnastics

8.250 8.950 8.9008.500 8.9009.050 52.550
15 11T 17T 15T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Seth Messisco407
FL-Gold Coast

8.750 7.750 9.1509.050 8.9508.800 52.450
7 18 9T 6T 18 8 11 

11 

Oliver Johnson437
GA-Tift Gym Academy

8.350 9.000 9.0008.400 8.6509.000 52.400
13T 8T 19 13 14 12 12 

12 

Carson Stover416
FL-North Florida Jax

8.500 7.900 8.6009.100 9.1509.100 52.350
10T 17 5T 18 9T 5T 13 

13 

Mauricio Montoya451
NC-Langley

8.100 8.950 8.7009.100 8.1509.300 52.300
16 11T 5T 17 2T 15 14 

14 

Matthew Bonville461
NC-Sandhills

8.650 9.700 8.2008.500 8.0009.200 52.250
8 4 17T 19 6T 16 15 

15 

Jacob Gilmer436
GA-Tift Gym Academy

8.450 9.000 8.9508.600 7.8009.250 52.050
12 8T 15T 14 5 18 16 

16 

Michael Childers426
FL-TumbleBees

7.250 9.250 9.3008.750 8.4508.950 51.950
19 7 13 3T 15 14 17 

17 

Patrick Harris484
SC-Palmetto

7.650 9.000 9.0508.950 7.9009.200 51.750
18 8T 11 10T 6T 17 18 

18 

Ian Gonsman429
GA-BIO

8.350 7.550 9.1508.600 8.6009.050 51.300
13T 19 15T 6T 11T 13 19 

19 
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